

Doc#. 2324229049 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 08/30/2023 11:15 AM Pg: 1 of 4

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fa	x: 818-662-4141	-1		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		_		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BC	M (UCC's)	1		
Lien Solutions 947	36698			
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	,			
	URE i			
		THE ADOVE ODA	OF IC FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
File with: Cook, IL  1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE TUMBER  2210907199 4/19/2022 CC // C yok		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for LESTATE RECORDS	or record]
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about the Statement  Statement	ve is terminated wit	•	dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto ) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in item 7a or 7     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in directle affects.			ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identined at continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two poxes.	ne c thr≲e three bo IANC _ isine and/or		ne: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Ite  6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION. Complete for Party Information Chan		7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	go provide only on	Traine (ea er es)		
MB NARRAGANSETT LLC OR 60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	ALSIAGE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
W. INDIVIDUALS SURVAME	FIRST FERSON	ALTYME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	n Change - provide only	one name (va or 7b) (us cot, full name	do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C/2		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<del></del>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			— <u>—</u>	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS.	MENDMENT: P	rovide only one name (9a or 9b) (n	name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov	de name of authoriz			
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME READYCAP COMMERCIAL, LLC				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: MB NARRA 94786698 615265103	GANSETT LLC		۸	

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT AD FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendme 2210907199 4/19/2022 CC IL Cook	ent form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amen 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME READYCAP COMMERCIAL, LLC	ndment form		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement that the one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nature) do not omit, modify, or abbreact, and ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>			n 13): Provide only
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  MB NARRAGANSETT LLC - 3901 25TH AVENUE , SCHILLER PAP.  Secured Party Name and Address:  READYCAP COMMERCIAL, LLC - 1320 GREENWAY DRIVE SUITE  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filled as a	560, ∺RY/iNG, TX 750	ion of real estate:  ERTY ADDRESS:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	6336 - CHICA	6360 BELMONT AVENUE AGO, IL	
	13203 13203 13203	ARCEL ID: 280120000 280130000 280140000 hibit for Real Estate I	

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 94786698-IL-31 8839 - BCM (UCC's)

READYCAP COMMERCIAL, LLC

2324229049 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: MB NARRAGANSETT LLC** 

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

13203280150000

Parcel 10: SEE AROVE

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### Exhibit A

#### **DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY**

LOTS 99 AND 100 IN CHARLES BOOTH'S BELMONT AVENUE ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

